
Sunday, June 05, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, June 06, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(2:45 PM - 3:00 PM) Phone call w/ Mayor-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) CM Kozachik/CM Ortega-Delegated  

(7:30 PM - 8:30 PM) ICT Mtg re Ali event 

Tuesday, June 07, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Study Session **New Start Time** 

(5:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Regular Session 

Wednesday, June 08, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(9:00 AM - 10:00 AM) Sr. Staff Mtg 

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Ward 6:  Bike Share Program 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Visit Tucson video shoot 

Thursday, June 09, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:30 PM - 6:00 PM) TCC Hockey Design Meetings (430 - 6p)  

(6:00 PM - 7:30 PM) Zoning Examiner - Pattison HL 

Friday, June 10, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Homeowner Press Conference 

Saturday, June 11, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Ali event @ ICT 
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Sunday, June 12, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, June 13, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:30 AM - 12:00 PM) Tennis locker RFP site mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Metro Energy Commission 

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Ward 6 Meeting - Disposal Fees-Delegated  

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Landscape salvage mtg 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(11:00 AM - 12:00 PM) Vanessa Barchfield @ their studio re compassion forum  

(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Student Housing 

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Meeting w/Jason Tankersley 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) BCC Update 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(3:30 PM - 5:00 PM) LAC re saguaros/road plant inventories-Delegated  

Thursday, June 16, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(11:00 AM - 12:00 PM) Jory and Tzadik @ Gittings 

(4:30 PM - 6:00 PM) TCC Hockey Design Meetings (430 - 6p)  

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Zoning Examiner - MGO 

Friday, June 17, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Keri and Josh Vasbinder 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) JD and Margo re TRRG agenda item 

Saturday, June 18, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 3:00 PM) World Refugee Day - I introduce keynote  

(5:00 PM - 7:00 PM) San Carlos NA 

(6:30 PM - 8:30 PM) Dance Vigil 
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Sunday, June 19, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, June 20, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(2:45 PM - 3:00 PM) Phone call w/ Mayor-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) CM Kozachik/CM Ortega-Delegated  

Tuesday, June 21, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Study Session **revised start time** 

Wednesday, June 22, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Kimberlee Turk 

Thursday, June 23, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Liana Perez - Police Auditor and CPARB 

(4:30 PM - 6:00 PM) TCC Hockey Design Meetings (430 - 6p)  

Friday, June 24, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:30 AM - 11:30 AM) Humane Society event / Kelvin Blvd-Delegated  

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Greenhouse and Housing Project on Simpson  

Saturday, June 25, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 5:00 PM) End of Life Forum 

(4:00 PM - 7:00 PM) Greyhound bartending @ The Shelter  
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Sunday, June 26, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, June 27, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(3:30 PM - 4:00 PM) Block for travel  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Handmaker Jewish Services for Aging Tour w/Art Martin  

(5:00 PM - 5:30 PM) Keri Silvyn 

(5:00 PM - 5:30 PM) Block for Travel 

(5:30 PM - 6:30 PM) JD and Margo 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:45 PM) W6 Update-Parks and Recreation System Master Plan-Delegated  

(5:45 PM - 6:15 PM) Speedway and Miramonte Development Update  

Wednesday, June 29, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) 211 AZ Community Resource Guide 

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Kimberlee Turk 

Thursday, June 30, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Dr. Martin - glaucoma 

(12:30 PM - 1:00 PM) Buckmaster Show - 790.2040 

(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) UA Area Housing 

(6:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Barbara LaWall Forum 

Friday, July 01, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(5:00 PM - 8:00 PM) Canada Day @ Sentinel Peak Brewery 

Saturday, July 02, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
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